Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

3/12/22

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8001 Cocoa / Ford 72.31 1.895 O 0O O 0 O 100 1

20inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
20001 Willow / Drabek 37.69 3.794 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/12/22
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse F$ults Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes 47.06 2.911 0O O 0 NQ
8202 Pearl / Fritz 60.42 2.267 0O O 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse Fgults Score Place
12202 Kiss / McDonald 33.52 4.087 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Dixie / Seely 36.59 3.744 0O O 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20211 Finnegan / Kolo 46.26  3.091 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Leeloo / Tochtrop 46.40 3.082 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20202 Archie / Entzeroth 37.25 3.839 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Hiro / Ostrander 35,55 4.023 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20207 Freddie / Tipton 39.17 3.651 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20208 Jax / Eilerman 58.96 2.425 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Jedi / Schaefer 67.88 2.107 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Berlin / Kenny 59.81 2.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Diesel / Semanisin -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/12/22
24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 58.00 2.466 O 0o 0 2 o0 NQ
24204 Vivian / Fritz 65.41 2.186 1 0 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/12/22

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
12403 Bodhi / Ernst 46.77 3.442 0 1 0 0 O 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF Score Place
16201 Victory / Meyer 7141 2.297 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Captain / Hunt 66.01 2.484 3 3 0 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20205 Juno / Rowe 36.74 4518 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20201 Ollie / Clessa 43.24 3.839 1 O 0O o0 O 95 2
20401 Garth / Greenwell 33.45 4.963 1 1 1 0 0 85 3
20402 Tilly / Warner 62.99 2.635 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/12/22
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8602 Pip / Gibson 52.90 3.365 O o o 1 o0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12601 Ruffy / Hartke 94.19 1.890 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12603 Pix / Nieder -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 57.87 3.076 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16601 Story / Klemp 47.73 3.834 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Shine / Hunt 7250 2.524 4 0 0 0 O NQ
16603 Duncan / Norris 59.15 3.094 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Wolfie / Albers 62.76 2.916 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16606 Splash / Hunt 62.45 2.930 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 48.46 3.776 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Luna / Wintz -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/12/22

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20606 Grit / Foss 53.26 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20601 Toby / Winters 61.56 3.054 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Asher / Wehde 57.93 3.245 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Gandalf / Evers 52.42 3.586 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Stardust / Rowe -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20609 Tybee / Ripperger 47.70 3.941 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Clutch / Simpson 46.17 4.072 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - - e ABS

20603 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Echo / Risik 51.07 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24602 Aja / Ward 52.87 3.556 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Star / Hinson 42.89 4.150 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Reggie / Hanna 5489 3243 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 58.35 3.051 1 2 0 0 O NQ
8801 Roni / Hinson -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 71sec Qs 10 NQs 3 %Q 77

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Rcouse Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 38.01 4.683 32 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 38.79 4589 32 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12809 RockyRaccoon/Day 42.03 4.235 28 O O O o0 o0 100 3
12801 Agnes / Porras 4545 3916 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Zena Z / Zavadil 50.42 3530 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.64 3.447 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Ralphie / Hartke 53.88 3.304 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Moose / Kenny 5391 3.302 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Scout / Gibson 5454 3.264 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Randy / Braun 5554 3.205 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 True / Carter 5218 3411 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 58.26 3.055 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Esky / Porras 40.00 4.450 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 19 NQs 7 %Q 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16815 Fiver / Tipton 39.21 4.667 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Flurry / Frasca 39.31 4.655 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Spark / Adams 39.67 4.613 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Emmie / Harmon 39.98 4577 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 Piper Grace / Daube  40.25 4.547 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Manny / LaFaver 4050 4.519 28 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Kate / Santana 41.54 4405 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Henry / Rich 4163 4.396 27 0O 0 O 0 oO 100
16814 Penny / Owen 4213 4.344 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Clark / Braun 4255 4301 26 0O 0O O o0 o 100
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 4564 4.010 23 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
16809 Reason / Frye 4573 4.002 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gigi / Burgess 4728 3.871 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Dakota / Peterson 4913 3.725 19 O 0O O o0 O 100
16804 Ty / Potts 49.17 3.722 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 4930 3.712 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Leena / Morris 49.33 3.710 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.93 3.593 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Lady / Cunningham 59.05 3.099 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Cali / Corcoran 47.18 3.879 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Luna / Sansone 56.27 3.252 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16822 Stormie / Istenes 56.23 3.254 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Rudy / Stucker -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Rex / Kosztowny 42.62 4.294 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Nala / Potts 48.06 3.808 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 21 NQs 33 %Q 39

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic 34.19 5.499 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Jagger / LaFata 36.16 5.199 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Kitrina / Eachempati 3741 5.025 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Primo / McDonald 37.78 4.976 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20844 Egan / Blau 40.85 4.602 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Tazer / Buchholz 4159 4520 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Vader / Winter 4211 4.464 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Gypsee / Rich 4220 4.455 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Spark / Weinberg 43.28 4.344 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Nanuk / Boone 4342 4330 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Odin / Harmon 4511 4.168 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Bindi / Drabek 46.24 4.066 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Ava / Santana 4751 3.957 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Diego / Dickinson 48.42 3.883 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Loki / Kenny 49.61 3.790 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Chance / Tochtrop 50.26 3.741 15 O O O o0 o0 100
20810 Bolt / Weinberg 50.31 3.737 15 O O o o0 o0 100
20857 Boogie / Tochtrop 50.78 3.702 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Tuff / Colberg 53.68 3.502 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20841 Oreo / Filla 55.44 3.391 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20804 Rose Tyler / Slater 55.49 3.388 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Copper / Clessa 52.31 3.594 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Bounce / Peskie 100.85 1.864 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 47.58 3.951 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Tippi / Tipton -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20809 Jackpot / Moore 43.80 4.292 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

20813 Skip / LaFata 49.84 3.772 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20814 Jayla / Koenig 52.56 3.577 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Journey / Goodgold -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Misty / Cinotto -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Ash / Dalan 47.82 3.931 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Sage / Petty -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 51.13 3.677 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Elcie / Cinotto 4143 4.538 0O 0O O 1 o© NQ
20825 Ripley / Harper 54.45 3.453 1 2 0 0 © NQ
20829 Love / Patterson 49.16 3.824 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Cassi/ Hill 57.41 3.275 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Bomber / Ely -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Kyber / Nieder 40.77 4.611 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20839 Java / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 59.53 3.158 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Bryn / MacKenzie 39.61 4.746 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Ryker / Brinson 37.49 5.015 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Charm / Schuler 50.71 3.707 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Mike / Borgman 4565 4.118 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Aria / Colberg 49.84 3.772 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Saban / Florence 53.23 3,532 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Jell-O Shot / Moore 43.90 4.282 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Hpnotiqg / McDonald 40.82 4.606 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Abbey / Koenig 39.35 4.778 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Tripp / Goodgold -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20862 Sigma / Cinotto 70.20 2.678 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20863 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20864 Bing / Dalan 54.56 3.446 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Stein / Shaiper -- - - = e ABS
20819 Merit / Lowe - - - - - - ABS
20843 Schatzi / Miller - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

20834 Oakley / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.77 4.295 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 4525 4155 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Aries / Niekamp 51.14 3.676 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Bert / Cunningham 55.88 3.364 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Duchess / Ward -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Chance / Plank 7447 2.525 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Zeke | Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Aylin / Miller -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$ultsF E Score Place
24814C Phoenix / Racz-Burto  36.28 5.182 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812C Trubbel / Jearls 40.81 4.607 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813C Rascal / Cinotto 58.40 3.219 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto 33.57 5.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

3/12/22

16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$ults Score Place
16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer 75.36 1.898 0 0 0 0 89 1
16205 Roo / Kimler -- N ABS
16209 Demon Marie / Hoffm -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
20212 Pasha / Wright 66.53 2.149 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/12/22
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16403 Rivers / Welch -- N ABS
20inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20403 Minnie / Scearce -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Cher / McClintock 44.05 3.768 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/12/22

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16612 Price / Klemp 48.55 3.872 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16609 Xena / Williams -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4803 London / Hart 64.79 2.747 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 67.85 2.623 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash 68.17 2.611 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8817 Bella / Carnes 4473 3979 31 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8818 Bennie / Vetz 5496 3.239 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8821 Wynona / Wessel 58.52 3.042 17 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.08 3.013 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8811 Connor / Norris 64.28 2769 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Luke / Wessel 69.96 2544 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Jaeger / Rowe -- - = e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom</\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12819 Hailey / Maylack 4720 3.877 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 River / Hunt 4899 3735 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12824 Lacy / Stucker 59.09 3.097 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12821 Josie / Owen 61.60 2971 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12818 Shelby / Schubert 71.87 2.546 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Lucy / Carlson 56.39 3.245 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Kindle / Ripperger 47.02 3.892 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

12823 Darby / Mroz 56.27 3.252 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Stella / Carlson 5476 3.342 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
12825 Pica / Foss - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs 8 NQs9 %Q 47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16842 Tess / Cinotto 38.03 4.943 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16859 Levi / Greenwell 3941 4770 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 39.70 4.736 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16858 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 39.93 4.708 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16850 Dexter / Mierzwa 39.93 4.708 31 0 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Cody / McLees 48.86 3.848 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Mandy / Hackmann 55.17 3.408 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Wily / Forth 56.25 3.342 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Savanna / Cocciola- -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16835 Leo / Rupprecht 45.32 4.148 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Echo / Lawrence 52.78 3.562 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 47.41 3.965 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16843 Rigby / Day 40.08 4.691 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16845 Penny / Maylack 61.55 3.054 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Deacon / Winters -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16860 Meeka / Heberlein 4243 4.431 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Marlin / Omnus -- - - - - - ABS
16852 Boomer / Kimler -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
20869 Electra / Seely 39.87 4.715 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20866 Bella / Tepen 52.03 3.613 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Ivy / Carsrud 60.20 3.123 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Mario / Knickmeyer 73.97 2542 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20868 Wilson / Kerr 59.63 3.153 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20872 Jazz | Moss -- R ABS

20871 Allie / Behrens -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

3/12/22
8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place

8001 Cocoa/ Ford 43.67 2.427 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/12/22

8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8202 Pearl / Fritz 48.54 2.184 2 1 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

12202 Kiss / McDonald 36.00 2.944 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQ@s10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place

20201 Ollie / Clessa 26.76  4.185 0 0 0 0 100 1

20202 Archie / Entzeroth 24.06 4.655 1 0 1 0 NQ

20203 Leeloo / Tochtrop 37.17 3.013 1 2 2 0 NQ

20205 Juno / Rowe 19.35 5.788 0 0 1 0 NQ

20206 Hiro / Ostrander 23.49 4.768 0 0 2 0 NQ

20207 Freddie / Tipton 2859 3.917 0 2 2 0 NQ

20208 Jax / Eilerman 31.42 3.565 0 1 1 0 NQ

20209 Jedi / Schaefer 63.18 1.773 3 0 0 0 NQ

20210 Berlin / Kenny 5245 2135 0 2 1 0 NQ

20211 Finnegan / Kolo 38.99 2873 1 2 0 0 NQ

20401 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 1 3 1 NQ

20204 Diesel / Semanisin - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

3/12/22
24 inches Yardage: 112yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 60.51 1.851 1 1 2 0 NQ
24204 Vivian / Fritz 3491 3.208 1 0 1 0 NQ



SCT 47 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place

SCT 45 sec

Course Faults

NQ
NQ

NQs 2  %Q 33

Score Place

o O O m

SCT 43sec

Course Faults

100 1
NQ
NQ

NQs5 %Q 17

Score Place

JWW Results

3/12/22

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12201 Dixie / Seely 45.03 3.153
12601 Ruffy / Hartke 56.47 2515

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 30.87 4.730
16401 Captain / Hunt 64.84 2.252
16605 Wolfie / Albers 57.38 2544

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20605 Stardust / Rowe 30.24 4.960
20001 Willow / Drabek 26.82 5.593
20402 Tilly / Warner 63.07 2.378
20602 Asher / Wehde 38.47 3.899
20604 Gandalf / Evers 40.17 3.734
20610 Clutch / Simpson -

20606 Grit / Foss --

N P NN O PR3
P O O B L O
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95 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

3/12/22
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12403 Bodhi / Ernst 49.67 3.201 1 1 0 O NQ
12604 Sheldon / Boyer 54.37 2.924 3 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Victory / Meyer -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16601 Story / Klemp -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Corona / VanOrder 40.88 4.061 1 1 1 0 NQ
16608 Luna / Wintz 57.66 2.879 4 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Cali / Corcoran -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
16818 Blazyn / Dietz -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Courvie FaFuIts Score Place
20601 Toby / Winters 55.46 3.101 4 3 0 NQ
20609 Tybee / Ripperger -- 1 3 1 1 NQ
20607 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - = ABS
20819 Merit / Lowe -- - - = ABS
20834 Oakley / Hawkins -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

3/12/22

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
24601 Echo / Risik 38.21 4.501 O 0O O o 100 1
24602 Aja/ Ward 33.19 5.182

0O 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W E E Score Place
8602 Pip / Gibson 31.79 5.002 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 3736 4.256 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Reggie / Hanna 4212  3.775 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Roni / Hinson 59.50 2.668 0O 0 0 O NQ
8805 Star / Hinson 35.74 4.449 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G F&::UHS E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 30.93 5.141 18 O O o0 o0 100 1
12809 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.57 4.736 15 O O o0 o0 100 2
12802 True / Carter 38.34 4147 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.20 4.056 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Scout / Gibson 40.42 3.934 8 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Moose / Kenny 4222 3.766 6 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Pix / Nieder 31.87 4.989 1 2 1 o0 NQ
12801 Agnes / Porras 35.85 4.435 1 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Woyatt / Hohrein 4477 3.551 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 28.60 5.559 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Ralphie / Hartke -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12810 Brava / Mierzwa 48.73 3.263 2 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Esky / Porras 33.60 4.732 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 12 NQs 15 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16808 Flurry / Frasca 26.80 6.194 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Fiver / Tipton 27.89 5.952 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Spark / Adams 28.89 5.746 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Emmie / Harmon 30.78 5.393 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Kate / Santana 31.15 5.329 15 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gigi / Burgess 3260 5.092 14 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.69 4524 10 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Rudy / Stucker 37.10 4.474 9 O O o0 o0 100
16804 Ty / Potts 3845 4317 8 0O 0 0 O 100
16822 Stormie / Istenes 40.98 4.051 6 0O o0 0 o 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 4190 3.962 5 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4197 3955 5 0O 0 0 O 100
16602 Shine / Hunt 43.31 3.833 1 0 0 O NQ
16603 Duncan / Norris 59.51 2.789 0 2 0 0 NQ
16606 Splash / Hunt 38.96 4.261 0O 1 0 O NQ
16802 Lady / Cunningham 50.84 3.265 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Luna / Sansone 46.01 3.608 0 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Piper Grace / Daube  47.06 3.527 2 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Reason / Frye -- 1 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Penny / Owen 50.28 3.302 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Henry / Rich 34.17 4.858 1 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Manny / LaFaver 3710 4.474 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Leena / Morris 47.09 3.525 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Clark / Braun 48.73  3.407 2 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Dakota / Peterson 51.21 3.242 2 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Rex / Kosztowny 30.61 5.423 1 2 1 0 NQ
16830 Nala / Potts -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 46 sec Qs 22 NQs 32 %Q 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20859 Jagger / LaFata 26.32 6.535 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Primo / McDonald 27.89 6.167 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Hpnotig / McDonald 29.26 5.878 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Java / Frasca 2994 5745 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Odin / Harmon 3042 5.654 15 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Nanuk / Boone 31.88 5.395 14 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Spark / Weinberg 3249 5294 13 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Ash / Dalan 3271 5.258 13 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Charm / Schuler 33.31 5.164 12 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Chance / Tochtrop 3344 5144 12 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Ava / Santana 3356 5.125 12 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Love / Patterson 33,57 5124 12 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Tazer / Buchholz 33.89 5.075 12 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Diego / Dickinson 34.03 5054 11 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Vader / Winter 3460 4971 11 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Saban / Florence 3490 4928 11 0O o0 0 o 100
20864 Bing / Dalan 35.24 4881 10 0O 0 0 O 100
20825 Ripley / Harper 35.84 4799 10 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Aria / Colberg 35.98 4.780 10 0O 0 0 O 100
20844 Egan / Blau 36.02 4775 9 0O 0 0 O 100
20857 Boogie / Tochtrop 39.11 4.398 6 O O o0 o0 100
20803 Copper / Clessa 39.44 4.361 6 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Bounce / Peskie 63.38 2.714 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  40.24 4.274 1 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Tippi / Tipton 30.17 5.701 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

3/12/22

20809
20810
20813
20814
20815
20816
20820
20821
20822
20824
20827
20828
20830
20831
20832
20835
20836
20840
20841
20845
20846
20849
20852
20855
20860
20861
20862
20863
20817
20843
20603

Jackpot / Moore
Bolt / Weinberg
Skip / LaFata
Jayla / Koenig
Journey / Goodgold
Misty / Cinotto
Sage / Petty

Tuff / Colberg
Aurora / Tochtrop
Elcie / Cinotto

Loki / Kenny
Gypsee / Rich
Cassi/ Hill
Bomber / Ely
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Kyber / Nieder
Kitrina / Eachempati
Kaldi / Hamilton
Oreo / Filla

Bryn / MacKenzie
Ryker / Brinson
Mike / Borgman
Bindi / Drabek
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Abbey / Koenig
Tripp / Goodgold
Sigma / Cinotto
Dani / Shaiper
Stein / Shaiper
Schatzi / Miller

Sprite / Schnellmann

32.74
40.62
25.94
33.17
38.81
39.98
36.11
57.65
37.50
42.38
61.77
33.51
49.39
35.97

5.254
4.234
6.631
5.185
4.432
4.302
4.763
2.984
4.587
4.059
2.785
5.133
3.482
4.782

5.375

3.507
3.637
4.860
4.977
5.586
3.571
4.817
5.701

3.071
5.634
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs7 %Q 13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24810 Zeke | Meyer 43.26 3.976 4 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Duchess / Ward 32.48 5.296 2 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Chance / Plank 43.66 3.940 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Indivar / Giuliano 4355 3.949 0 2 0 0 NQ
24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 42.18 4.078 0 2 1 0 NQ
24808 Aries / Niekamp 37.09 4.637 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 4594 3.744 1 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Aylin / Miller -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24C inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24812C Trubbel / Jearls 29.73 5.785 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813C Rascal / Cinotto 39.56 4.348 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto 2554 6.735 0 0 1 0 NQ

24814C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/12/22

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
8805 Star / Hinson 37.74 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8201 Twerk / Carnes -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8602 Pip / Gibson 43.62 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 54.63 0O 1 0 O NQ

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12813 Scout / Gibson 45.12 O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
12806 Shelby / Borgman -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12809 RockyRaccoon / Day -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12814 Zena Z |/ Zavadil -- 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 9%Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 Flurry / Frasca 30.26 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16815 Fiver / Tipton 34.30 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16806 Piper Grace / Daube  36.64 O 0O o0 O 100 3 25%
16813 Emmie / Harmon 38.42 O 0O 0 o 100 4 25%
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.83 O 0O o0 o0 100 25%
16805 Bling / Frasca 41.02 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Corona / VanOrder -- 0 3 0 1 NQ
16605 Wolfie / Albers 4521 1 1 3 0 NQ
16608 Luna / Wintz 47.54 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

3/12/22
16804 Ty / Potts 49.51 0O 2 0 O NQ
16807 Spark / Adams 36.89 0 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Henry / Rich 38.01 1 1 2 0 NQ
16817 Manny / LaFaver 43.02 0 2 0 0 NQ
16819 Leena / Morris 47.55 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Kate / Santana 43.13 0 2 0 0 NQ
16824 Dakota / Peterson -- 0 2 1 0 NQ
16825 Rudy / Stucker 44.90 o 2 1 o0 NQ
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 52.77 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQ@s 18 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20811 Chance / Tochtrop 37.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20801 Ava / Santana 41.27 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20824 Elcie / Cinotto 41.36 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20206 Hiro / Ostrander 3.51 1 1 5 0 NQ
20208 Jax / Eilerman 46.65 0 4 1 0 NQ
20610 Clutch / Simpson 55.00 0 4 3 0 NQ
20804 Rose Tyler / Slater 47.43 1 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Misty / Cinotto 39.54 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 46.42 1 2 2 0 NQ
20823 Tazer / Buchholz 40.06 0 2 0 0 NQ
20826 Odin / Harmon 39.11 0 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Love / Patterson 49.26 0 3 0 0 NQ
20831 Bomber / Ely -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic  35.44 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Java / Frasca 36.45 0 1 1 0 NQ
20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 43.41 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
3/12/22

20841 Oreo / Filla 47.89 0O 0 0 o© NQ
20858 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20863 Dani / Shaiper 34.91 0 2 1 0 NQ
20864 Bing / Dalan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20607 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - = ABS
20812 Primo / McDonald - - - - - - ABS
20817 Stein / Shaiper -- - = e ABS
20819 Merit / Lowe - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 41.47 0O 0O O o 100 1 25%
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 45.82 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Rookie / Gasparovic 44.35 1 3 2 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24812C Trubbel / Jearls 36.84 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24813C Rascal / Cinotto 45.65 0 1 1 0 NQ
24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

24814C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
3/12/22
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16205 Roo / Kimler -- N ABS
16209 Demon Marie / Hoffm -- N ABS
20inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

20212 Pasha / Wright 41.63 2.690 0 0 0

0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/12/22
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cow\';e Fa::ults Score Place
16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer 48.86 3.070 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16402 Biff / Pritchard 42,32 3544 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16403 Rivers / Welch -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Cher / McClintock 39.33 3.814 O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/12/22
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16612 Price / Klemp -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
16609 Xena / Williams -- - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT b53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20403 Minnie / Scearce 43.18 3.983 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57sec Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 43.01 3.697 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 London / Hart 45.06 3529 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Queeny / Cash 49.66 3.202 7 0 0 0 0 100 3

8inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 42.05 3.781 11 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8811 Connor / Norris 49.67 3.201 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Luke / Wessel 56.02 2.838 0O 0 0 O NQ
8807 Jaeger / Rowe 33.23 4.785 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Bella / Carnes 35.22 4514 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Bennie / Vetz 50.88 3.125 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Wynona / Wessel 49.84 3.190 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12822 River / Hunt 3440 4826 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Josie / Owen 4332 3832 8 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12827 Stella / Carlson 4422 3.754 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
12823 Darby / Mroz 4590 3617 6 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12824 Lacy / Stucker 50.23 3.305 1 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Shelby / Schubert 5140 3.230 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Lucy / Carlson 44.32 3.745 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22
12819 Hailey / Maylack 40.83 4.066 1 0 0 O NQ
12820 Kindle / Ripperger 37.40 4.439 0 1 1 0 NQ
12825 Pica / Foss -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT b51sec Qs 8 NQs9 %Q 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F?:ults E Score Place
16859 Levi / Greenwell 28.75 5.983 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Rigby / Day 29.69 5793 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Tess / Cinotto 2980 5.772 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
16858 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 31.21 5.511 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Cody / McLees 3445 4993 16 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Penny / Maylack 38.76 4.438 12 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Mandy / Hackmann 39.25 4382 11 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Echo / Lawrence 46.94 3.664 4 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Savanna / Cocciola- 38.19 4.504 0 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 3 0 1 NQ
16835 Leo / Rupprecht 33.10 5.196 1 0 0 o©O NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 43.89 3.919 0O 3 1 o0 NQ
16844 Wily / Forth 40.02 4.298 0 1 0 0 NQ
16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 36.47 4.716 1 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Deacon / Winters 42.15 4.081 1 1 1 0 NQ
16850 Dexter / Mierzwa 4134 4.161 0 2 0 0 NQ
16860 Meeka / Heberlein 29.41 5.848 0 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Marlin / Omnus - - - - - ABS
16852 Boomer / Kimler -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20869 Electra / Seely 3454 4980 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Wilson / Kerr 4184 4111 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Bella / Tepen 46.34 3.712 2 1 1 0 NQ
20867 Ivy / Carsrud 4854 3.543 1 2 1 0 NQ
20870 Mario / Knickmeyer 58.72 2.929 2 1 1 0 NQ
20872 Jazz | Moss -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20871 Allie / Behrens -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
3/12/22
4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4803 London / Hart 50.57 O 0O O o 100 1
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
8817 Bella / Carnes 38.68 0 0 0 O 100 1 25%
8815 Rhys / Corcoran 39.29 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Jaeger / Rowe 33.04 0 0 2 0 NQ
8812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 48.14 0 1 0 O NQ
8816 Tag / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16843 Rigby / Day 35.26 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16208 Aria / Colberg 40.69 0O 0 0 o0 100 2 25%
16835 Leo / Rupprecht 43.03 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Echo / Lawrence -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
16847 Cody / McLees 44.33 0 2 1 0 NQ
16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 39.63 1 2 2 0 NQ
16851 Egan/ Blau -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16834 Vader / Winter -- - - = e ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

3/12/22

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(;e F?:uns E Score Place
20869 Electra / Seely 36.44 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20865 Bert / Cunningham -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
20867 Ivy / Carsrud 55.00 0 2 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
3/12/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8202 Pearl / Fritz 27.58 5 4 12 27 20 68 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12403 Bodhi / Ernst 19.67 2 7 18 18 20 65 1
12601 Ruffy / Hartke 26.40 5 4 12 17 20 58 2
12202 Kiss / McDonald 40.00 3 5 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16202 Frankie / Ganz -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQ@s3 %Q 63
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20803 Copper / Clessa 24.78 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20202 Archie / Entzeroth 28.88 4 3 18 27 20 72 2
20206 Hiro / Ostrander 24.09 2 3 18 27 20 70 3
20207 Freddie / Tipton 25.76 4 7 18 18 20 67 4
20205 Juno / Rowe 18.75 5 4 18 8 20 55
20201 Ollie / Clessa 20.12 3 7 11 8 O NQ
20203 Leeloo / Tochtrop 46.67 3 0O 11 19 O NQ



FAST Results

SCT 32sec

Novice B - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs O

Score

3/12/22
20209 Jedi / Schaefer
20204 Diesel / Semanisin
20208 Jax / Eilerman
20603 Sprite / Schnellmann

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24201 Duff / Fritz
24204 Vivian / Fritz

67
53



FAST Results Open - Regular
3/12/22

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16820 Kate / Santana 24.53 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16607 Pye / Rupprecht 33.64 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
16401 Captain / Hunt 19.25 4 4 18 27 20 73 3
16201 Victory / Meyer 33.02 5 9 11 27 20 72 4
16606 Splash / Hunt 30.13 5 4 18 27 O NQ

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20610 Clutch / Simpson 28.45 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20605 Stardust / Rowe 21.25 5 4 18 27 20 74 2
20852 Bindi / Drabek 32.72 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
20821 Tuff / Colberg 35.38 4 7 18 27 20 73 4
20804 Rose Tyler / Slater 30.03 3 4 18 27 20 72
20862 Sigma / Cinotto 38.98 4 7 18 27 20 70
20604 Gandalf / Evers 35.15 4 6 18 17 20 62
20402 Tilly / Warner 35.23 5 4 18 9 20 NQ
20841 Oreo / Filla 30.39 4 4 13 17 O NQ

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB

24602 Aja / Ward - 1 0 0O 0 oO NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/12/22

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
16806 Piper Grace / Daube 28.79 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16602 Shine / Hunt 34.50 6 7 18 17 20 68 2

16604 Corona / VanOrder -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
16608 Luna / Wintz 43.62 5 7 11 19 O NQ
16802 Lady / Cunningham 38.56 1 7 18 8 0 NQ
16822 Stormie / Istenes 36.07 2 4 18 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;j°,7 810 sg Score Place
20802 Diego / Dickinson 26.05 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20847 Charm / Schuler 25.96 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20401 Garth / Greenwell 31.19 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 22.51 5 7 12 19 20 63 4
20601 Toby / Winters 26.90 3 7 18 17 O NQ
20811 Chance / Tochtrop -- 4 3 6 19 O NQ
20607 Cowboy / Semanisin -- R ABS
20819 Merit / Lowe - - - - - - ABS
20834 Oakley / Hawkins -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;_s7 810 Sg  Score Place
24804 Indivar / Giuliano 29.60 3 7 18 27 20 75 1

24809 Aylin / Miller - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 25.05 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
8801 Roni / Hinson 28.47 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
8804 Reggie / Hanna 19.93 3 7 18 17 20 65 3
8602 Pip / Gibson 36.35 6 9 12 17 20 64 4
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioinéi 810 s Score Place
12809 RockyRaccoon /Day  30.81 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
12806 Shelby / Borgman 21.54 3 7 18 27 20 75 2
12813 Scout / Gibson 31.08 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
12814 Zena Z | Zavadil 32.85 4 7 18 18 20 67 4
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 11 NQs4 %Q 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioiné_s? 810 s  Score Place
16808 Flurry / Frasca 27.24 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16807 Spark / Adams 25.98 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
16803 Luna / Sansone 2751 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
16203 River / Hunt 30.40 5 7 18 27 20 77 4
16603 Duncan / Norris 34.15 4 7 18 27 20 76
16825 Rudy / Stucker 36.20 5 7 18 27 20 76
16826 Rex / Kosztowny 21.04 3 7 18 27 20 75
16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 26.86 3 7 18 27 20 75
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.13 3 7 18 27 20 75



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

16805 Bling / Frasca 23.46 2 7 18 27 20 74

16815 Fiver / Tipton 37.51 5 9 18 17 20 67

16816 Henry / Rich 41.35 4 2 6 19 O NQ

16818 Blazyn / Dietz -- 2 3 13 17 O NQ

16819 Leena / Morris 40.05 3 4 18 18 O NQ

16824 Dakota / Peterson 41.03 4 9 12 8 0 NQ

16204 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 13 NQs 10 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;_s? 810 sg  Score Place

20863 Dani / Shaiper 26.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic  27.06 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20846 Ryker / Brinson 27.83 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20818 Ash / Dalan 28.68 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20859 Jagger / LaFata 24.61 5 9 18 27 20 79

20801 Ava / Santana 26.62 6 7 18 27 20 78

20864 Bing / Dalan 33.45 5 9 18 27 20 78

20828 Gypsee / Rich 24.84 4 7 18 27 20 76

20807 Vader / Winter 25.93 4 7 18 27 20 76

20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 26.13 4 7 18 27 20 76

20825 Ripley / Harper 24.10 3 7 18 27 20 75

20858 Hpnotig / McDonald 34.09 3 9 18 27 20 75

20805 Bounce / Peskie 27.56 2 7 18 27 20 74

20812 Primo / McDonald -- 1 5 18 27 O NQ

20813 Skip / LaFata -- 3 9 18 27 O NQ

20816 Misty / Cinotto 30.31 4 5 18 27 O NQ

20824 Elcie / Cinotto 39.83 3 0 6 9 o0 NQ

20829 Love / Patterson 23.93 5 7 18 8 20 NQ

20831 Bomber / Ely 17.30 3 7 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/12/22

20836 Kitrina / Eachempati 47.45 6 2 6 19 O NQ
20839 Java / Frasca -- 3 6 6 9 0 NQ
20844 Egan / Blau 35.12 4 7 11 9 20 NQ
20845 Bryn / MacKenzie 22.39 5 7 18 18 O NQ
20817 Stein / Shaiper - - - - ABS
20830 Cassi/ Hill - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 32.04 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
24811 Bert / Cunningham 24.25 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
24810 Zeke | Meyer 26.15 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
24805 Zero / Bockhorn 34.74 2 9 12 18 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24812C Trubbel / Jearls 24.96 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
24813C Rascal / Cinotto 33.67 2 7 18 27 20 73 2

24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid  28.77 5 9 18 18 20 70 3



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
3/12/22

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8813 Punkin' / Kitchell -- N ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16402 Biff / Pritchard 27.99 6 4 12 27 20 69 1
16205 Roo / Kimler -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20873 Lucky / Wright 33.71 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20403 Minnie / Scearce -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
3/12/22

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12819 Hailey / Maylack 34.64 3 4 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16845 Penny / Maylack 38.70 4 4 13 17 O NQ
16609 Xena / Williams -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

20867 Ivy / Carsrud 33.33 3 7 18 17 20 65 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
3/12/22

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
4803 London / Hart 22.96 3 7 18 17 20 65 1
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOinéi 810 s Score Place
8815 Rhys / Corcoran 32.02 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
8809 Shani / Dietz 24.78 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
8816 Tag / Schaefer 31.03 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
8812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 35.38 3 7 18 27 20 75 4

8821 Wynona / Wessel 30.14 2 7 18 27 20 74
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 10 NQs 2 %Q 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZOiné_s? 810 s Score Place
16860 Meeka / Heberlein 34.15 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 26.80 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16839 Sage / Petty 25.15 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
16859 Levi / Greenwell 25.21 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
16844 Wily / Forth 28.73 4 7 18 27 20 76
16838 Echo / Lawrence 24.04 3 7 18 27 20 75
16208 Aria / Colberg 24.40 3 7 18 27 20 75
16847 Cody / McLees 24.69 3 7 18 27 20 75
16843 Rigby / Day 26.98 5 9 12 27 20 73
16849 Deacon / Winters 29.06 2 7 12 27 20 68
16835 Leo / Rupprecht 23.28 6 7 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

3/12/22
16841 Sadie / Bethel 42.68 4 2 6 9 0 NQ

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20214 Vega / Bockhorn 35.43 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20866 Bella/ Tepen 26.44 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20213 Chance / Plank 28.41 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
20872 Jazz | Moss 28.44 3 7 12 27 20 69 4



